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1132 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO M 1989 TOEP TEAM NUOVI TRAGUARDI 356EE  Sen_M 1:13:32.03
2173 PIERANTONI DAVIDE Y] 1990 VI41 SCI CAI SCHIO 363TC  Sen_M 1:15:50.01
395 CAVALLO FABIO Y] 1984 CN40 SCI CLUB TRE RIFUGI CAl MONDOVI CAIDR  Sen_M 1:17:23.22
452 GUSMINI NORMAN Y] 1993 BG58 SC GROMO 8OHEW  Sen_M 1:17:48.71
5102 CAZZANELLI FRANCOIS Y] 1990 GMO1 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 3PXYN  Sen_M 1:20:10.03
6110 PANIZZA ANDREA Y] 1983 5029 SC ALTA VALTELLINA ASD HA233  Sen_M 1:21:12.33
7118 ANTIGA IVAN Y] 1971 TND1 BRENTA TEAM 4LHMM  Sen_M 1:21:14.98
8123 FEDRIZZI GABRIELE Y] 1992 TND1 BRENTA TEAM LAABI  Sen_M 1:22:01.02
9117 TACCHINI GIOVANNI Y] 1984 5038 SCI CLUB VALTARTANO ASD 8IXE2  Sen_M 1:22:53.94
10 41 VIGITELLO CORRADO Y] 1985 AO30 SC MONT NERY ASD HAKI9  Sen_M 1:23:47.04
1150 GIOVANETTO NADIR Y] 1982 AOS3 SCI CLUB BRUSSON 0AXOC  Sen_M 1:24:19.42
12 113 GUSMEROLI MARCO Y] 1993 5038 SCI CLUB VALTARTANO ASD HAVWM Sen_M 1:25:16.82
13131 VILLOSIO GIORGIO Y] 1970 TOAL SCI CLUB PIAN BENAUT 70AR2  Sen_M 1:25:57.58
14115 MAZZONI ANDREA Y] 1986 5038 SCI CLUB VALTARTANO ASD MOADR Sen_M 1:25:59.37
15158 CIOCCA DAVIDE Y] 1983 VB36 SKI TEAM ANDRONIA GHAO3  Sen_M 1:26:36.86
16 4 OUVRIER GIUSEPPE Y] 1960 AO10 SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO ASD 3VY47  Mas_M 1:27:41.52
17 87 MONTEMEZZI PAOLO Y] 1976 BSC6 ADAMELLO SKI TEAM 51CW5  Sen_M 1:27:51.55
18 121 DALPIAZ VALENTINO Y] 1985 TND1 BRENTA TEAM HAS3L  Sen_M 1:28:10.91
191 BESSEGHINI LAURA CHIARA F 1976 5031 SCI CLUB SONDALO 62A9C  Sen_F 1:28:12.61
20 161 STOPPINI MAURO Y] 1990 VB36 SKI TEAM ANDROMIA 40YHW  Sen_M 1:28:14.64
2186 GHIRARDI CORINNA F 1979 BSC6 ADAMELLO SKI TEAM ROF8M  Sen_F 1:29:45.58
22151 PROVERA MARCO Y] 1992 VB13 SC BOGNANCO 029676 Sen_M 1:29:49.25
23 67 CAUCINO ROBERTO Y] 1969 BI14 LA BUFAROLA LAIK  Mas_M 1:30:05.45
24 147 LUNGHI MICHELE Y] 1974 VB13 SC BOGNANCO AAMKW Sen_M 1:30:06.70
25153 TRAGLIO PIETRO Y] 1980 VB13 SC BOGNANCO MOSWE  Sen_M 1:31:16.04
26 11 DALBARD SILVANO Y] 1963 AO11 SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD 004594 Mas_M 1:31:57.38
2715 FUSINAZ JOEL Y] 1976 AO11 SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD LAMID Sen_M 1:32:32.10
2893 SOLAVAGGIONE FABRIZIO Y] 1979 CN39 SCI CLUB VALLE VARAITA HOL78  Sen_M 1:32:33.59
29178 PIcco PIETRO Y] 1988 AO6V SNOW TEAM COURMAYEUR 3PYPP Sen_M 1:33:35.90
30 127 FEDRIZZI MATTIA Y] 1994 TNHF ALPIN GO VAL RENDENA DA62X Sen_M 1:34:29.63
3135 ALBERTI JACOPO Y] 1983 A030 SC MONT NERY ASD 9INYV  Sen_M 1:34:33.73
3231 PUSCEDDU ALESSANDRO Y] 1990 AO21 A.S. CORPS FORESTIER VDA 004756 Sen_M 1:34:35.56
33141 BALOSSI STEFANO Y] 1981 VB12 5.C. VALLE ANZASCA CACWY  Sen_M 1:34:45.31
3492 MATTIO PAOLO Y] 1987 CN39 SCI CLUB VALLE VARAITA HOLSE  Sen_M 1:35:00.22
35 65 BUSCA ROBERTO Y] 1963 BI14 LA BUFAROLA 1DL3Y  Mas_M 1:35:15.07
36103 PESSION JULES Y] 1982 GMO1 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 4L4E  Sen_M 1:35:48.10
3755 CORTES! NICOLA M 1993 BG8K GAN NEMBRO POV21  Sen_M 1:35:51.73
3848 CLERINO REMO M 1972 AOS3 SCI CLUB BRUSSON AD HA333  Sen_M 1:35:55.11
3975 GARDINI GUIDO Y] 1969 BI14 LA BUFAROLA 929AT  Mas_M 1:35:57.32
40114 MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO Y] 1989 5038 SCI CLUB VALTARTANO ASD 1IM4PH Sen_M 1:36:12.53
4199 PERTUSINI MANOLO Y] 1974 CO15 SCI CLUB CERNOBBIO ADS ROT6L  Sen_M 1:36:14.84
4239 ROCCHI DELFO Y] 1960 AO30 SC MONT NERY ASD 30WSF  Mas_M 1:36:21.77
43144 ANTONINI MARCO Y] 1970 VB13 SC BOGNANCO AOXL6  Sen_M 1:36:49.60
44143 ANDERLINI ROBERTO Y] 1987 VB13 SC BOGNANCO 3X01E  Sen_M 1:36:55.43
4524 PAGLIA PIERCARLO Y] 1978 AO11 SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD EA98V  Sen_M 1:37:30.78
463 NEGRO STEFANO Y] 1986 AO10 SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO ASD EA3YR  Sen_M 1:37:52.76
47135 RODANO LUCA Y] 1991 TOEY SCI CLUB MELEZET AA22W  Sen_M 1:37:56.88
4843 CHATRIAN MATTEO Y] 1981 AO44 SC TORGNON 10365  Sen_M 1:38:00.05
4932 STEVENIN MAURO Y] 1964 AO21 A.S. CORPS FORESTIER VDA 004758 Mas_M 1:38:06.44
50 166 BELTRAMETTI SIMONE Y] 1986 V/C37 SC SKI TEAM VALSESIA ASD ROKAW  Sen_M 1:38:19.03
5129 TROPIANO ANDREA Y] 1974 AO11 SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD 60PA4  Sen_M 1:38:36.43
52 146 LORENZI FABRIZIO Y] 1973 VB13 SC BOGNANCO 36ERL  Sen_M 1:38:37.52
53 164 SUMMA GIANLUCA Y] 1968 VB51 G. S. ALPINI NUCLEO INTRA CONCL  Mas_M 1:39:09.73
54 68 CHIOCCHETTI DAVIDE Y] 1981 BI14 LA BUFAROLA ROPNH  Sen_M 1:39:11.78
5522 MANGIARDI MANUEL Y] 1986 AO11 SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD MOCZF  Sen_M 1:40:28.13
56 12 DALBARD OSCAR Y] 1975 AO11 SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD 3PWY4  Sen_M 1:40:29.13
572 BERTOLINO ANDREA Y] 1991 AO05 SCI CLB DRINK LA29  Sen_M 1:40:40.35
58 90 DUTTO FRANCESCO Y] 1974 CN34 S. C. ALPI MARITTIME ENTRACQUE S0EM7 Sen_M 1:40:42.78
59 58 PORCELLI FEDERICO Y] 1967 BG8Z A.S.D. ALTITUDE RACE POV79  Mas_M 1:40:46.36
60 47 CHADEL ALEX Y] 1979 AOS3 SCI CLUB BRUSSON AD LAXEM  Sen_M 1:41:02.72
61101 BUZZI LORIS Y] 1975 GMO1 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 73A68  Sen_M 1:41:05.05
62 134 MORO CRISTIAN Y] 1974 TOEP TEAM NUOVI TRAGUARDI LACZ9  Sen_M 1:41:16.34
63171 GAMBARINI MANUEL Y] 1977 V37 SC SKI TEAM VALSESIA ASD 60TLR  Sen_M 1:41:31.59
64 84 ROCCHI NICOLA Y] 1986 BI14 LA BUFAROLA 4R6LE  Sen_M 1:41:31.75
65 111 SANNA FEDERICO Y] 1984 VB15 CENTRO AGONISTICO DOMOBIANCA A.S.D. 030082 Sen_M 1:41:40.27
66 70 CODA ANDREA Y] 1972 BI14 LA BUFAROLA POMRF  Sen_M 1:42:16.21
67 61 ANTONIOTTI VALTER Y] 1972 BI14 LA BUFAROLA LANFZ  Sen_M 1:42:16.53
68 82 RECANZONE RENZO Y] 1992 BI14 LA BUFAROLA T037C  Sen_M 1:43:06.65
69 73 FINOTELLO GIANLUCA Y] 1975 BI14 LA BUFAROLA MOL7F  Sen_M 1:43:09.87
70 69 CILIESA ROBERTO Y] 1976 BI14 LA BUFAROLA 827EV  Sen_M 1:43:32.47
7177 GREGUOL GABRIELE Y] 1962 BI14 LA BUFAROLA 50CV6  Mas_M 1:43:47.68
72 122 DELPERO GIANNI Y] 1971 TND1 BRENTA TEAM TOBK  Sen_M 1:43:55.75
7371 EULOGIO RICCARDO Y] 1976 BI14 LA BUFAROLA 90M7X  Sen_M 1:44:10.68
74 165 DEGASPARIS GIULIANO Y] 1989 VCO1 S. C. Alagna Valsesia A.S.D. EAPO8  Sen_M 1:44:14.85
75 46 MENEL STEPHANE Y] 1976 AO45 SCI CLUB LA THUILE RUTOR 036)R  Sen_M 1:44:22.04
76 42 NEX ANDREA Y] 1971 AO40 SCI CLUB AMIS DE VERRAYE 034V4  Sen_M 1:44:40.06
77 14 FERRARIS GIOVANNI Y] 1965 AO11 SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD 358H1  Mas_M 1:45:26.30
78 145 BELTRAMI FILIPPO Y] 1975 VB13 SC BOGNANCO MOSWF  Sen_M 1:45:55.36
79 60 ANDREOTTI MASSIMO Y] 1966 BIL14 LA BUFAROLA POMR]  Mas_M 1:46:24.83
8045 BERGER ROGER Y] 1979 AO45 SCI CLUB LA THUILE RUTOR 60VN3  Sen_M 1:47:21.46
81152 TIONI GIANCARLO Y] 1966 VB13 SC BOGNANCO CONDF  Mas_M 1:47:27.21
82112 BONESI ALESSANDRO Y] 1985 5038 SCI CLUB VALTARTANO ASD LAVXO  Sen_M 1:47:29.25
8394 BALBIS SONIA F 1979 CN40 SCI CLUB TRE RIFUGI CAl MONDOVI FOITE  Sen_F 1:49:25.88
84,96 SCLAVO DANIELE Y] 1975 CN40 SCI CLUB TRE RIFUGI CAI MONDOVI FOITD  Sen_M 1:50:27.07



85125
86 21
87 23
88 129
89 34
90 66
91 40
925
93 38
94 64
95 53
96 78
97 72
98 88
99 7
100 76
101 62
102 155
103 83
104 136
105 157
106 13
107 10
108 133
109 124
110 107
111 27
112 179
113 148
114 174
115 98
116 74
117 139
118 18
119 137
120 59
121 80
122 89
123 26
124 142
125 154
126 130
127 37
128 176
129 54
130 105
1318
13233
133138
13479
135 108
136 63
137 81

PONTIROLLI
MANGANO
MUSOTTO
DE ALESSANDRI
TITOLO
BUSCAGLIA
SILVESTRI
ARCARO
LAZIER
BUSCA
ZANOLI
MARANGONE
FENAROLI
CAVALLARI
BERSI
GHIRARDI
BOBBA
DEMARCO
RIZZI
BERTINO
FERRARIS
D'AMATO
MILANO
BEUX
PEDRAZZOLI
BERTINI
REZZARO
RADESCO
MANCINI
JANNUZZO
TESIO
FORTUNATO
SCALTRITTI
JACCOD
BOFFETTA
PERONA
MOSCA
LAMBERTI
PRAMOTTON
ALLEVI

ZANI
MORANDINI
BOTTARO
PILLININI
CORTESI
FIORELLI
BORGHINI
MARCONATO
BERNASCONI
MILANO
GAMBINI
BULLIO
RAMELLA CRAVARO

CLAUDIA
SILVANO
DARIO
ANDREA
CLAUDIA
TOMMASO
GABRIELE
GIANLUCA
VO
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
MARCO
ROBERTO
ILARIA
ANDREA
MILENA
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
MASSIMILIANO
CHIARA
CARLO
PASQUALE
DANIELE
ALESSIA
GERMANA
PAOLO
DANIELE
SANDRO
GRETA
STEFANO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
ENZO CARLO
CHIARA VERONIQUE
GUIDO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
RICCARDO
VALERIE
MATTEO
GIULIA
ROSANNA
GIORDAN
GRAZIANO
FRANCO
DIEGO
CLAUDIA
GIUSEPPINA
CAMILLA
ANNA
RENZO
GUIDO
RUGGERO
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1969 TND1
1956 AO11
1984 AO11
1966 TO79
1966 AO24
1977 BIO6

1993 AO30
1981 AO11
1978 AO30
1970 BI14

1967 BG81
1978 BI14

1965 BI14

1971 BZF9

1965 AO11
1966 BI14

1967 BI14

1959 VB16
1974 BI14

1972 TOF3
1967 VB23
1973 AO11
1968 AO68
1990 TOEP
1978 TND1
1962 NO39
1979 AO11
1973 VB36
1991 VB13
1967 TOA1
1966 CN40
1958 BI14

1954 VA45
1985 AO11
1962 TOF3
1968 BIO6

1981 BI14

1964 CN14
1986 AO11
1987 VB13
1988 VB13
1971 TOA1
1970 AO30
1964 CO37
1959 BG8K
1986 LC45

1967 AO11
1969 AO24
1969 VA45
1961 BI14

1968 NO39
1964 BI14

1976 BI14

BRENTA TEAM

SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD
SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD
SKI CLUB TORINO

SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT BLANC
A.S.D.S.C.BIELLA

SC MONT NERY ASD

SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD
SC MONT NERY ASD

LA BUFAROLA

A.S.D. ALTITUDE RACE

LA BUFAROLA

LA BUFAROLA

SC GARDENA

SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD
LA BUFAROLA

LA BUFAROLA

SCI CLUB FORMAZZA A.S.D. - AC
LA BUFAROLA

SC NORDICO VALLI DI LANZO ASD
SCI CLUB JOLLY SPORT

SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD
CLUB DE SKI VALTOURNENCHE
TEAM NUOVI TRAGUARDI
BRENTA TEAM

SC PERNATE

SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD
SKI TEAM ANDROMIA

SC BOGNANCO

SCI CLUB PIAN BENAUT

SCI CLUB TRE RIFUGI CAI MONDOVI
LA BUFAROLA

SCI CLUB CUNARDO ASD - AC
SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD
S.C. NORDICO VALLI DI LANZO
SCI CLUB BIELLA

LA BUFAROLA

SCI CLUB VALLI OCCITANE

SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD
SC BOGNANCO

SC BOGNANCO

SCI CLUB PIAN BENAUT

SC MONT NERY ASD

SCI CAI CANTU

GAN NEMBRO

SCI CLUB O.S.A. VALMADRERA
SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX ASD
SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT BLANC
SCI CLUB CUNARDO ASD - AC
LA BUFAROLA

ASD SCI CLUB PERNATE

LA BUFAROLA

LA BUFAROLA

TO6JJ
1KDAL
R014Z
HA92W
ODOEJ
3WA1IW
0T21A
1EMKE
0DOH9
POLT2
LAASE
TO376
1HMIP
72PEX
68AFN
1JwW2D
4L5FC
030170
MOKAT
MODVH
FO5N9
MOP98
3WEXE
TO94J
POKED
CAMA6
194WK
DOF2X
NO7C9
ROPCE
AAPK2
4A6VL
ROPVE
1ELR
MOMYL
006863
POWS50
3502Y
TOCWT
40XDM
029665
MORLW
70AF5
POXTR
POKE8
POPJJ
CAJB4
3WV1F
ROVP6
LADOC
CAP8X
hap7r
TOF40

Mas F
Mas_M
Sen_M
Mas_M
Mas F
Sen_M
Sen_M
Sen_M
Sen_M
Sen_M
Mas_M
Sen_M
Mas_M
Sen_F
Mas_M
Mas F
Mas_M
Mas_M
Sen_M
Sen_F
Mas_M
Sen_M
Mas_M
Sen_F
Sen_F
Mas_M
Sen_M
Sen_M
Sen_F
Mas_M
Mas_M
Mas_M
Mas_M
Sen_F
Mas_M
Mas_M
Sen_M
Mas_M
Sen_F
Sen_M
Sen_F
Sen_F
Sen_M
Mas_M
Mas_M
Sen_M
Mas F
Mas F
Mas F
Mas F
Mas_M
Mas_M
Sen_M

1:50:33.43
1:50:34.44
1:50:38.49
1:51:35.91
1:51:55.87
1:52:36.78
1:52:41.16
1:52:49.24
1:52:56.11
1:52:59.05
1:53:02.94
1:53:33.39
1:53:35.33
1:53:37.05
1:54:37.55
1:55:35.18
1:55:47.37
1:56:02.91
1:56:08.01
1:56:31.98
1:56:42.55
1:57:21.08
1:57:29.00
1:57:35.46
1:58:26.03
1:58:37.97
2:00:19.42
2:00:38.06
2:02:09.55
2:03:00.97
2:03:06.72
2:03:42.78
2:04:21.22
2:04:26.02
2:04:28.57
2:05:00.19
2:05:52.78
2:06:44.36
2:06:51.61
2:08:21.62
2:08:37.62
2:09:53.93
2:10:04.16
2:12:26.15
2:13:01.67
2:13:19.70
2:13:38.92
2:14:52.18
2:16:43.34
2:24:08.33
2:25:46.48
2:43:23.13
2:49:53.58



